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This computer generated provisional merit list is based on the data provided/corrected by the candidates and without any scrutiny or verification. The Rank in this list may not be the Final Rank. The list may be changed subject to verification of documents.
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 318 CATEGORY : OBC-A

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1 MALIHA
TABASSUM 220909165964 031-1211-

0151-19

26-
11-

2000
OBC-A No Sociology 1585 2000 79.25 81.75 79.25 Yes Passed CU 2022 SOCCU JMCWM LINCU LISCCU CILLCU BSCU JMCCU PALICU

2 MONALISHA
PARVIN 220911172109 012-1215-

0013-19

04-
02-

2000
OBC-A No Sociology 1542 2000 77.1 69.5 77.1 Yes Passed CU 2022 SOCCU JMCCU JMCWM LISCCU LINCU

3 RAYNASA
MALLICK 220903151803 012-1211-

0431-19

18-
07-

2000
OBC-A No Sociology 1469 2000 73.45 69.75 73.45 Yes Passed CU 2022 SOCCU JMCCU JMCWM

4 KAYUM ALI
AHAMED 220908165086 146-1115-

0306-19

27-
07-

2000
OBC-A No Sociology 1441 2000 72.05 66 72.05 Yes Passed CU 2022 SOCCU LISCCU JMCCU LINCU

5 JOSANARA
SULTANA 220908164284 044-1211-

0255-18

03-
01-

2000
OBC-A No Sociology 1425 2000 71.25 62.5 71.25 Yes Passed CU 2021 SOCCU JMCCU CILLCU LISCCU PALICU LINCU BSCU JMCWM

6 RIMA
SHABNAM 220910169548 146-1215-

0280-19

25-
06-

2001
OBC-A No Sociology 1389 2000 69.45 65 69.45 Yes Passed CU 2022 SOCCU PALICU

7 HANIFA
HASNEBANU 220909167214 146-1215-

0305-19

30-
06-

2000
OBC-A No Sociology 1388 2000 69.4 70.75 69.4 No Passed CU 2022 SOCCU JMCWM LISCCU


